DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
GREEN RESOURCE ENGINEERING LIMITED
GREEN RESOURCE ENGINEERING LIMITED
GREEN RETURN LIMITED

GREEN RETURN LIMITED

GREEN RETURN LIMITED

GREENRIDGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

GREEN RIVERS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GREENROCHE LIMITED

THE GREEN ROOMS COMPANY UK LIMITED
THE GREEN ROOM HAIRDRESSERS LIMITED
THE GREEN ROOM HORTICULTURE LTD
THE GREEN ROOM HORTICULTURE LTD
GREENROSE PROPERTIES LIMITED
GREENROVE LTD

GREENRUSH LIMITED

GREENSCAPE CONTRACTS LIMITED
GREENSCAPE GARDENING LIMITED
GREENSCAPE GARDENING LIMITED
GREENSCENE LANDSCAPE SERVICES
LIMITED

GREEN SERVICES (SOUTHERN) LIMITED
GREEN SERVICES (SOUTHERN) LIMITED
GREENSHACK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
GREENSHAW LIMITED

GREENSHIFT LIMITED

GREEN SHOES OF TOTNES LTD
GREENSHOOTS LIMITED

GREENSIDE FARM LIMITED

GREENSIDE FARM LIMITED

GREENSIDE FARM LIMITED

GREENS INDUSTRIES UK LIMITED
GREEN-SINFIELD LIMITED

GREENSLADE & MILLARD LIMITED
GREENSLADE & MILLARD LIMITED
GREENSLEEVES LAWN CARE LIMITED
GREENSLEEVES LAWN CARE LIMITED
GREENS MOTORS LTD

GREENS MOTORS LTD

GREEN SOLAR INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREEN SOLAR INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREEN SPACES LTD

GREENSPACE SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
GREENSPACE SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
GREENSPAN PROPERTIES (BORDEN LANE)
LIMITED

GREENSPAN PROPERTIES (BORDEN LANE)
LIMITED

GREENSPAN PROPERTIES (BORDEN LANE)
LIMITED

GREENSPAN PROPERTIES (BORDEN LANE)
LIMITED

GREEN SQUARE ELECTRICAL LTD
GREENSTAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GREENSTAR WOLDWIDE LIMITED

06953346
06953346
05827113
05827113
05827113
05846993

06859091

03625031
06607662
04898812
07305018
07305018
05939571
04097151
06537908
04013334
04470277
04470277
05659297

07300938
07300938
06741648
05246983
06363940
04567324
04781534
01162928
01162928
01162928
03827679
00870131
07299811
07299811
05107549
05107549
00156896
00156896
07303280
07303280
06920676
06267001
06267001
06880623

06880623

06880623

06880623

06868944

06712377
06847817
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06/07/2010
06/07/2010
05/07/2010
06/07/2010
05/07/2010
04/07/2010

30/06/2010

02/07/2010
02/07/2010
01/07/2010
06/07/2010
06/07/2010
02/07/2010
05/07/2010
06/07/2010
05/07/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
01/07/2010

01/07/2010
01/07/2010
06/07/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010
05/07/2010
01/07/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010
01/07/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010
06/07/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
02/07/2010

02/07/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010
01/07/2010

01/07/2010
05/07/2010

GREENSTAR WOLDWIDE LIMITED
GREENSTONE ENGINEERING DESIGN
LIMITED

GREENSTONE RECRUITMENT LIMITED
GREENSTONE RECRUITMENT LIMITED
GREENSTONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GREENSTONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GREEN STREET NEWSAGENTS LIMITED
GREEN STREET NEWSAGENTS LIMITED
GREENSTREETS4ALL LIMITED
GREENSTREETS4ALL LIMITED

GREEN STRIPE LAWNCARE (MK) LIMITED
GREEN STRIPE LAWNCARE (MK) LIMITED
GREEN STRUCTURES LIMITED
GREENSTYLE FUTURES LIMITED
GREENSTYLE FUTURES LIMITED
GREENSURE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GREENSURE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GREENTECH FUTURE LIMITED

GREEN TECH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GREEN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LTD
GREEN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LTD
GREENTERM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GREENTERM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GREENTERM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GREENTHINGS LTD

GREEN THING TRUST

GREEN THING TRUST

GREEN THING TRUST

GREEN THINKING LIMITED

GREEN THINKING LIMITED

GREENTOUCH INDUSTRIES UK LIMITED
GREENTRADE ASSOCIATES LTD

GREEN TRAIN LIMITED

THE GREEN TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED

GREENTREE ESTATES LIMITED
GREENTREE ESTATES & INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

GREENTREE (OLDHAM) LTD

GREENTRIM GARDEN COMPANY LIMITED
GREENTRIM GARDEN COMPANY LIMITED
GREEN UMBRELLA PUBLISHING LIMITED
GREEN URETHANES LIMITED

GREENVALE CONSULTANCY LTD.
GREENVALE (UK) LIMITED
GREENVALLEY SERVICES LIMITED
GREENVALLEY SERVICES LIMITED
GREEN VALLEY TURF SUPPLIES LIMITED
GREENVALUE STRATEGIC SERVICES LTD
GREENVALUE STRATEGIC SERVICES LTD
GREENVIEW COURT LTD

GREENVIEW ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
GREENVIEW TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

06847817
06199199

03513324
03513324
03582834
03582834
04473735
04473735
07014191
07014191
05127826
05127826
06648491
05849568
05849568
06907216
06907216
06727544
06846766
07302760
07302760
02437808

02437808

02437808

03656947
06231298
06231298
06231298
07304454
07304454
06818114
06367137
06451460
05456298
03471973
05984295

06515192
06300046
06300046
05973568
06928132
03390009
05578785
06217170
06217170
04194898
07302339
07302339
06775217
06214384
03823775
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05/07/2010
30/06/2010

30/06/2010
01/07/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010
04/07/2010
04/07/2010
01/07/2010
01/07/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
01/07/2010
04/07/2010
04/07/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
06/07/2010
30/06/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010

02/07/2010
02/07/2010

05/07/2010
02/07/2010
01/07/2010
01/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
01/07/2010
30/06/2010
01/07/2010
01/07/2010
01/07/2010

01/07/2010
06/07/2010
06/07/2010
30/06/2010
06/07/2010
06/07/2010
01/07/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010
30/06/2010
02/07/2010
02/07/2010
03/07/2010
02/07/2010
06/07/2010



